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Week 1

ASS - John Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
AJ Dillon

Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Allen Lazard
Travis Kelce
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR

K DAL
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

ASS-2 - John Nicastro

Dak Prescott
Ryan Tannehill
Ezekiel Elliott
Derrick Henry
Tony Pollard
Darrel Williams
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Cedrick Wilson
Anthony Firkser
Dalton Schultz
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

DAL
TEN
DAL
TEN
DAL
KC

TEN
DAL
KC

KC

DAL
DAL
TEN
DAL
K DAL
K TEN
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

QB
QB

ASS-3 - John Nicastro

Joe Burrow
Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard

A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys

CIN
LAR
TEN
GB
CIN
DAL
TEN
CIN
BUF
B
LAR

D/ST BUF
D/ST DAL

BLITZ-1 - Dave S

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Leonard Fournette
Sony Michel

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs

KC
B
K KC
D/ST KC

12

11
10

13

13

12

11

12

12
12

v PIT

v PIT

v PIT
v PIT
v SF

v PIT
v SF
v PIT
v SF
v SF

v SF

v SF

v SF
v PIT

v SF
v PIT
v PIT
v SF
v SF

v SF
v SF

v SF

v LV
v ARI

v LV
v SF

v LV
v NE
v PHI
v ARI
v SF
v NE
v SF
v PIT

v NE
v SF

v PHI
v PIT
v PHI
v ARI
v LV
v NE

v NE
v PHI
v PIT
v ARI
v PHI
v PIT
v PHI
v PIT
v PIT

38.00
6.00
3.00

10.00
4.00
0.00

10.00

14.00
4.00

52.00

26.00
3.00

25.00

10.00
9.00

11.00
9.00
6.00

33.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
0.00
14.00
44.00
4.00
52.00
26.00
5.00
4.00
10.00
11.00
1.00
9.00
6.00

21.00
32.00
10.00
4.00
28.00
8.00
14.00
23.00
15.00
5.00
29.00
26.00
8.00
10.00
9.00
3.00
7.00
9.00

37.00
38.00
10.00

0.00
28.00
11.00
10.00
14.00
15.00

5.00
52.00
29.00
29.00
25.00

7.00

9.00

9.00
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Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI

BLITZ-2 - David Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNE
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13

Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE
Davante Adams WR GB 13

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE
Green Bay Packers K GB 13
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13

BLITZ-3 - Dave Scheuerlein

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE
Davante Adams WR GB 13

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLV
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 vLV
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VvSF
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF

Gates of Hell - Craig Gates

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF
Aaron Jones RB GB 13

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE
Davante Adams WR GB 13

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT
Green Bay Packers K GB 13

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI

Murder Machine - Tom Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF
AJ Dillon RB GB 13

Derrick Henry RB TEN 13

Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VNE
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT
Green Bay Packers K GB 13

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE
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Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 9.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Murder Machine part 2 - Tom Scheuerlein RIP Frank Gore - Anthony Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 38.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 38.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 33.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 6.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vPIT 10.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 5.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvPHI 10.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 28.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 28.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 14.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 * Allen Lazard WR GB 13 3.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 39.00 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vPIT 1.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 10.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT 9.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 3.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 9.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @KC 14.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 0.00 *
Oklahoma Outlaws-1 - Joe Daurizio SteelDawgs - John Falkowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvPHI 37.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 vPHI 37.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 38.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 10.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 5.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 10.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 19.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI 0.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VvPHI 7.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT 9.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
OLD ASS FINGERS - Joe Toscano The Colony - Brett Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 6.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvPHI 37.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 17.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 3.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vPIT 10.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 19.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 10.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 26.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 13.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT 9.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 vLV 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VSF 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 vARI 13.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 9.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
RIP Fedora-wicz - Anthony Nicastro The Empire - Brett S.

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 38.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 vPHI 37.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 32.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvPHI 10.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 5.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 10.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 28.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 39.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 39.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VNE 8.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 10.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VvPHI 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VvPHI 7.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
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Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 9.00 *

Tinas Team - Tina Martin

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 6.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 3.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VSF 44.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 39.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 10.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @LAR 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 0.00 *

TTP-JON - Jon Hodson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VvARI 32.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 5.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 28.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 52.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 5.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 10.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @LAR 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 vARI 15.00 *

TTP-JOSH - Josh Graham

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 19.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvPHI 10.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 400 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 28.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 14.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 23.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 29.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 29.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 25.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI 15.00 *
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Week 2

ASS - John Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
AJ Dillon

Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Allen Lazard
Travis Kelce
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR

K DAL
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

ASS-2 - John Nicastro

Dak Prescott
Ryan Tannehill
Ezekiel Elliott
Derrick Henry
Tony Pollard
Darrel Williams
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Cedrick Wilson
Anthony Firkser
Dalton Schultz
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

DAL
TEN
DAL
TEN
DAL
KC

TEN
DAL
KC

KC

DAL
DAL
TEN
DAL
K DAL
K TEN
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

QB
QB

ASS-3 - John Nicastro

Joe Burrow
Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard

A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys

CIN
LAR
TEN
GB
CIN
DAL
TEN
CIN
BUF
B
LAR

D/ST BUF
D/ST DAL

BLITZ-1 - Dave S

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Leonard Fournette
Sony Michel

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs

KC
B
K KC
D/ST KC

12

11
10

13

13

12

11

12

12
12

v BUF
v SF
v SF
v CIN
v SF
v BUF
v SF
v CIN
v BUF
v BUF

v SF
v BUF

v BUF

v CIN

v CIN
v CIN

v BUF
v CIN

v BUF
v BUF

v CIN

v CIN

v CIN

@TEN
@TB
v CIN
v SF
@TEN

v CIN
@TEN
@KC
v LAR
@TB

@KC

v BUF
v SF
@KC

v LAR
v BUF
v LAR
@TB

@TEN
@KC

v SF

v CIN
@KC

v LAR
v BUF
@TB

v LAR
v BUF
v LAR
v BUF
v BUF

33.00
27.00
3.00
59.00
44.00
6.00
23.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
17.00
0.00
29.00
3.00
5.00
11.00
11.00
7.00

10.00
19.00
17.00
59.00
26.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
17.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
11.00
15.00
11.00
7.00

19.00
20.00
59.00
44.00
8.00
26.00
7.00
16.00
16.00
24.00
39.00
17.00
9.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
33.00
11.00

32.00
33.00
11.00
4.00
8.00
20.00
23.00
7.00
16.00
24.00
5.00
39.00
19.00
29.00
6.00
5.00
12.00
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Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB

BLITZ-2 - David Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7

Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF

BLITZ-3 - Dave Scheuerlein

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7

Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @TEN
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Gates of Hell - Craig Gates

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vCIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7

Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR

Murder Machine - Tom Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vBUF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC
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Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 11.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 21.00 *
Murder Machine part 2 - Tom Scheuerlein RIP Frank Gore - Anthony Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 33.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 33.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 10.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 27.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 200 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vBUF 400 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 17.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 11.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 44.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 20.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2400 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 22.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 * Allen Lazard WR GB 13 VvSF 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 19.00 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vBUF 17.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 29.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 19.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 3.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 29.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC 5.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF 5.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 11.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vBUF 12.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 5.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 9.00 *
Oklahoma Outlaws-1 - Joe Daurizio SteelDawgs - John Falkowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 19.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 32.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 32.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 33.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 59.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 17.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 44.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 59.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 7.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vBUF 6.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 20.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 7.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 16.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 16.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2400 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 19.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 19.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 29.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 29.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VLAR 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF 5.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 VSF 5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 21.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 21.00 *
OLD ASS FINGERS - Joe Toscano The Colony - Brett Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 19.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 19.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 27.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 32.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 200 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 3.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 44.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vBUF 400 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 7.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 59.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 20.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 7.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 16.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 24.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 17.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 10.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 29.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF 5.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @TEN 8.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @TB 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 11.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 21.00 *
RIP Fedora-wicz - Anthony Nicastro The Empire - Brett S.

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 19.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 33.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 32.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 20.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 11.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 17.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 59.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 400 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 44.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 20.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 20.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 7.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 16.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2400 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 5.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 39.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 19.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 19.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 19.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 19.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 29.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC 5.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VLAR 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VLAR 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @KC 33.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/15



- Fantasy
Spovts

Batavia Playoff league

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:56pm ET

Dallas Cowboys

Tinas Team - Tina Martin

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
AJ Dillon

Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Buffalo Bills
Green Bay Packers

D/ST DAL

QB BUF
QB GB
RB GB
RB GB
RB BUF
RB KC
WR GB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR BUF
WR KC
WR SF
TE SF
TE BUF
K BUF
K ARI
D/ST BUF
D/ST GB

TTP-JON - Jon Hodson

Josh Allen
Matthew Stafford
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams

QB BUF
QB LAR
RB ARI
RB DAL
RB CIN
RB BUF
WR GB
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR TB
WR KC
WR LAR
TE ARI
TE KC
K BUF
K AR
D/ST BUF
D/ST LAR

7

7
13
13
13

-
RN

11

TTP-JOSH - Josh Graham

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Leonard Fournette
Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills

Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams

QB BUF
QB GB
RB TB

DI/IST BUF
D/IST LAR

7

@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF
@KC
v BUF
v SF
v CIN

@KC
v BUF
@GB
@GB
@KC
@KC

@KC
v SF

@KC
@TB

@TEN
@KC
v SF
v CIN
@KC
v LAR
v BUF
@TB

v BUF
@KC

@KC
@TB

@KC
v SF

v LAR
v SF
@TEN
@KC
v SF

v CIN
@TEN
@KC
v LAR
@TB
v LAR
v BUF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@TB

11.00

19.00
27.00
3.00
44.00
20.00
6.00
23.00
7.00
5.00
16.00
5.00
19.00
5.00
9.00
5.00
16.00
33.00
9.00

19.00
20.00
2.00
17.00
8.00
20.00
23.00
7.00
16.00
24.00
5.00
39.00
1.00
29.00
5.00
16.00
33.00
13.00

19.00
27.00
11.00
44.00

8.00
20.00
23.00

7.00
16.00
16.00
24.00
39.00
19.00
29.00

5.00

5.00
33.00
13.00

R T T R T T

R T T T N
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Week 3
ASS - John Nicastro
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Aaron Rodgers QB GB
AJ Dillon RB GB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB
Darrel Williams RB KC
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Tyreek Hill WR KC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Allen Lazard WR GB
Travis Kelce TE KC
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

ASS-2 - John Nicastro

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Darrel Williams RB KC

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC

Tyreek Hill WR KC

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Anthony Firkser TE TEN
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Tennessee Titans K TEN
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

ASS-3 - John Nicastro

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tony Pollard RB DAL
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Dalton Schultz TE DAL

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

BLITZ-1 - Dave S

Tom Brady QB TB
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Leonard Fournette RB TB

Sony Michel RB LAR
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Travis Kelce TE KC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

12

11
10

13

13

12

11

12

12
12

v CIN

v CIN

v CIN
v CIN

v CIN

v CIN

v CIN

v CIN
v CIN

@KC
v SF

@KC

@KC

v SF

v CIN

v CIN

v SF
@KC

v CIN
v SF

v CIN

v CIN
v CIN

27.00
20.00
4.00
22.00
17.00
5.00
37.00
0.00
12.00
11.00
9.00
5.00
20.00
26.00
6.00
5.00
19.00
9.00

22.00
25.00
29.00
22.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
12.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
0.00
26.00
5.00
5.00
19.00
9.00

19.00
35.00
22.00
17.00
10.00

7.00

0.00
22.00
12.00
21.00
30.00

9.00
14.00
26.00

6.00
18.00
11.00
19.00

32.00
27.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
37.00
0.00
12.00
21.00
11.00
30.00
9.00
20.00
6.00
6.00
3.00

R T I N R T N R T N 2

R . T T

Los Angeles Rams

D/ISTLAR 11 vSF

BLITZ-2 - David Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Sony Michel RB LAR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Travis Kelce TE KC
Buffalo Bills K BUF

Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

BLITZ-3 - Dave Scheuerlein

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Sony Michel RB LAR
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB

Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB

Tee Higgins WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KC

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rob Gronkowski TE TB

Travis Kelce TE KC

Cincinnati Bengals K CIN
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

7
13
7
13
11

13
7
13

Gates of Hell - Craig Gates

Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Aaron Jones RB GB
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Travis Kelce TE KC

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills DI/IST BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Murder Machine - Tom Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF
Dak Prescott QB DAL
AJ Dillon RB GB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Sony Michel RB LAR
Darrel Williams RB KC
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Dawson Knox TE BUF

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills DI/IST BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

13
13
7
13
10
7
13
10

v SF

@KC

v SF
@LAR

v CIN

@KC

v SF

@KC

@KC

v CIN

v CIN
@KC

@KC

@KC

v CIN
v SF

v CIN
v CIN

v SF
v CIN
@KC

v CIN
v SF

v CIN

9.00 *

40.00
20.00
29.00
22.00
10.00

3.00
37.00

0.00
22.00
12.00
30.00
10.00

9.00
20.00
13.00
18.00
11.00
13.00

R T T

19.00
22.00
29.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
37.00
12.00
21.00
0.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
20.00
6.00
5.00
11.00
19.00

R T

20.00
25.00
29.00
17.00
10.00

3.00
37.00
22.00
12.00
21.00
11.00
30.00

9.00
20.00

6.00
18.00
11.00

3.00

O T T T

40.00
22.00

4.00
22.00
10.00

5.00
22.00
12.00
21.00
11.00
30.00

9.00

9.00
14.00

6.00
18.00
11.00

E T T T S S
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Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 19.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 3.00 *
Murder Machine part 2 - Tom Scheuerlein RIP Frank Gore - Anthony Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 27.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 27.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 22.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 20.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 18.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 21.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 29.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 6.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 17.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 3.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 21.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 * Allen Lazard WR GB 13 5.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10.00 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vCIN 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 20.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 9.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 26.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 20.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 13.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCIN 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 18.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 18.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 19.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vCIN 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 5.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 13.00 *
Oklahoma Outlaws-1 - Joe Daurizio SteelDawgs - John Falkowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 40.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 32.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 32.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 27.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 22.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 29.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 17.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 22.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vCIN 5.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 21.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 21.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 9.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 20.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCIN 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCIN 6.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 18.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 3.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 3.00 *
OLD ASS FINGERS - Joe Toscano The Colony - Brett Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 40.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 40.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 20.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 32.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 18.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 400 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 17.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 21.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 22.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 21.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 9.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 18.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 20.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 20.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 20.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 14.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCIN 6.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 5.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 vSF 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 19.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 3.00 *
RIP Fedora-wicz - Anthony Nicastro The Empire - Brett S.

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 40.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 27.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 32.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 35.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 6.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 29.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 22.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 17.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 3.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 3.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 37.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 21.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 30.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 9.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 9.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 14.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 20.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 13.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCIN 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 11.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/15



- Fantasy
Spovts

Batavia Playoff league

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:56pm ET

Dallas Cowboys

Tinas Team - Tina Martin

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
AJ Dillon

Aaron Jones
Devin Singletary
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Dawson Knox
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Buffalo Bills
Green Bay Packers

D/ST DAL

QB BUF
QB GB
RB GB
RB GB
RB BUF
RB KC
WR GB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR BUF
WR KC
WR SF
TE SF
TE BUF
K BUF
K ARI
D/ST BUF
D/ST GB

TTP-JON - Jon Hodson

Josh Allen
Matthew Stafford
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills
Arizona Cardinals
Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams

QB BUF
QB LAR
RB ARI
RB DAL
RB CIN
RB BUF
WR GB
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR TB
WR KC
WR LAR
TE ARI
TE KC
K BUF
K AR
D/ST BUF
D/ST LAR

7

-
RN

11

TTP-JOSH - Josh Graham

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Leonard Fournette
Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp

Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Buffalo Bills

Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams

QB BUF
QB GB
RB TB

DI/IST BUF
D/IST LAR

7

v CIN

v CIN
@LAR
@LAR

v SF

@KC

v CIN
v SF

v CIN

v SF

@KC

@KC

v SF

v CIN

v SF

19.00

40.00
20.00
4.00
17.00
3.00
5.00
37.00
0.00
5.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
20.00
14.00
13.00
7.00
11.00
13.00

40.00
35.00
18.00
29.00
10.00

3.00
37.00

0.00
12.00
21.00
11.00
30.00
15.00
20.00
13.00

7.00
11.00

9.00

40.00
20.00

6.00
17.00
10.00

3.00
37.00

0.00
22.00
12.00
21.00
30.00

9.00
20.00
13.00
18.00
11.00

9.00

R T T R T T

R T T T N
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Week 4

ASS - John Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
AJ Dillon

Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Darrel Williams
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Allen Lazard
Travis Kelce
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR

K DAL
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

ASS-2 - John Nicastro

Dak Prescott
Ryan Tannehill
Ezekiel Elliott
Derrick Henry
Tony Pollard
Darrel Williams
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Cedrick Wilson
Anthony Firkser
Dalton Schultz
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys
Tennessee Titans

DAL
TEN
DAL
TEN
DAL
KC

TEN
DAL
KC

KC

DAL
DAL
TEN
DAL
K DAL
K TEN
D/ST DAL
D/ST TEN

QB
QB

ASS-3 - John Nicastro

Joe Burrow
Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard

A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Dalton Schultz
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys

CIN
LAR
TEN
GB
CIN
DAL
TEN
CIN
BUF
B
LAR

D/ST BUF
D/ST DAL

BLITZ-1 - Dave S

Tom Brady
Patrick Mahomes
Leonard Fournette
Sony Michel

Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill
Cooper Kupp
Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs

KC
B
K KC
D/ST KC

12

11
10

13

13

12

11

12

12
12

v LAR
@CIN

v LAR

v LAR

@CIN

@CIN
v LAR

@CIN

36.00
24.00
10.00
28.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
0.00
6.00
56.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
17.00
6.00
6.00
15.00
7.00

27.00
18.00
23.00
28.00
6.00
13.00
0.00
15.00
6.00
56.00
3.00
11.00
5.00
17.00
6.00
10.00
15.00
7.00

25.00
22.00
28.00
12.00
13.00

6.00

0.00
13.00
21.00
14.00
11.00

3.00
20.00
17.00

6.00

9.00
31.00
15.00

11.00
36.00
19.00
1.00
13.00
9.00
12.00
0.00
21.00
14.00
56.00
11.00
0.00
6.00
13.00
6.00
7.00
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Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN

BLITZ-2 - David Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR GB 13
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7
Green Bay Packers K GB 13
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13

BLITZ-3 - Dave Scheuerlein

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VLAR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvLAR
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 VLAR
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Gates of Hell - Craig Gates

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Aaron Jones RB GB 13
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12
Green Bay Packers K GB 13
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9

Murder Machine - Tom Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
AJ Dillon RB GB 13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN
Darrel Williams RB KC 12
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12
Green Bay Packers K GB 13
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

6.00 *

22.00
24.00
23.00
28.00
1.00
9.00
12.00
0.00
13.00
21.00
11.00
41.00
0.00
6.00
16.00
9.00
31.00
11.00

R T T

25.00
27.00
23.00
1.00
13.00
9.00
12.00
21.00
14.00
0.00
56.00
3.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
31.00
15.00

R T

24.00
18.00
23.00
12.00
13.00

9.00
12.00
13.00
21.00
14.00
56.00
11.00

0.00

6.00

6.00

9.00
31.00
15.00

O T T T

22.00
27.00
10.00
28.00

1.00
13.00
13.00
21.00
14.00
56.00
11.00

3.00

0.00
20.00

6.00

9.00
31.00

E T T T S S
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Fantasy
Spovts

Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 15.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 15.00 *
Murder Machine part 2 - Tom Scheuerlein RIP Frank Gore - Anthony Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 36.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 36.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 27.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 24.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 20.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 22.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 23.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 19.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR 13.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 27.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 * Allen Lazard WR GB 13 5.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 41.00 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 400 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 17.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 16.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 9.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 15.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 9.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 11.00 *
Oklahoma Outlaws-1 - Joe Daurizio SteelDawgs - John Falkowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 11.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 36.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 28.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 23.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 28.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 0.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN 1.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 13.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 13.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 6.00 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 7 31.00 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 7 31.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 15.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 15.00 *
OLD ASS FINGERS - Joe Toscano The Colony - Brett Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 2400 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 11.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 20.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 10.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 10.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 22.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 0.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 28.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 3.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 16.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 8.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 8.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 20.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 6.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 VLAR 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 6.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @CIN 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 7 31.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 31.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 15.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 15.00 *
RIP Fedora-wicz - Anthony Nicastro The Empire - Brett S.

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 36.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 11.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 22.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 19.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 23.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 28.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN 1.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR 13.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 41.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 41.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 16.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 13.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 13.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 7 31.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 31.00 *
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Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 15.00 *

Tinas Team - Tina Martin

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 2400 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 10.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 15.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 41.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 8.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 20.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 16.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 31.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 11.00 *
TTP-JON - Jon Hodson
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 22.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 20.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 23.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR 13.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 56.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 12.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 16.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 31.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 6.00 *
TTP-JOSH - Josh Graham
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 22.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 2400 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 19.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 12.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAR 13.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 12.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 VvLAR 13.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 21.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 14.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 16.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 31.00 *
*

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 6.00
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Offseason
ASS - John Nicastro
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Aaron Rodgers QB GB
AJ Dillon RB GB
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB
Darrel Williams RB KC
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Tyreek Hill WR KC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Allen Lazard WR GB
Travis Kelce TE KC
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

ASS-2 - John Nicastro

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Darrel Williams RB KC

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC

Tyreek Hill WR KC

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Anthony Firkser TE TEN
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Tennessee Titans K TEN
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

ASS-3 - John Nicastro

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Aaron Jones RB GB

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tony Pollard RB DAL
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Dalton Schultz TE DAL

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Green Bay Packers K GB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

BLITZ-1 - Dave S

Tom Brady QB TB
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Leonard Fournette RB TB

Sony Michel RB LAR
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Travis Kelce TE KC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

12

11
10

13

13

12

11

12

12
12

536.00
367.00
189.00
232.00
268.00
197.00
400.00
221.00
177.00
402.00
248.00
137.00
356.00
216.00
179.00
148.00
272.00
234.00

397.00
324.00
263.00
232.00
169.00
197.00
221.00
222.00
177.00
402.00
248.00
163.00

75.00
216.00
148.00
128.00
272.00
234.00

467.00
517.00
232.00
268.00
375.00
169.00
221.00
424.00
299.00
326.00
610.00
248.00
191.00
216.00
179.00
137.00
265.00
272.00

492.00
536.00
302.00
157.00
375.00
237.00
400.00
221.00
299.00
326.00
402.00
610.00
201.00
356.00
147.00
179.00
221.00

25.52
17.48
9.00
11.05
12.76
9.38
19.05
10.52
8.43
19.14
11.81
6.52
16.95
10.29
8.52
7.05
12.95
11.14

18.90
15.43
12.52
11.05
8.05
9.38
10.52
10.57
8.43
19.14
11.81
7.76
3.57
10.29
7.05
6.10
12.95
11.14

22.24
24.62
11.05
12.76
17.86

8.05
10.52
20.19
14.24
15.52
29.05
11.81

9.10
10.29

8.52

6.52
12.62
12.95

23.43
25.52
14.38

7.48
17.86
11.29
19.05
10.52
14.24
15.52
19.14
29.05

9.57
16.95

7.00

8.52
10.52
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Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 268.00

BLITZ-2 - David Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 157.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 429.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 217.00

BLITZ-3 - Dave Scheuerlein

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 467.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 397.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 157.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 299.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 248.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 218.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 148.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 272.00

Gates of Hell - Craig Gates

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 324.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 248.00

Murder Machine - Tom Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 397.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 189.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 157.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 197.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 248.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 191.00
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 265.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

12.76

26.00
17.48
12.52
11.05

7.48
11.29
19.05
10.52
20.19
14.24
29.05
20.43

9.57
16.95

7.14

6.52
12.62
10.33

22.24
18.90
12.52

7.48
17.86
11.29
19.05
14.24
15.52
14.24
19.14
11.81

9.57
16.95
10.38

7.05
12.62
12.95

17.48
15.43
12.52
12.76
17.86
11.29
19.05
20.19
14.24
15.52
19.14
29.05

9.57
16.95

8.52

6.52
12.62
11.81

26.00
18.90
9.00
11.05
7.48
9.38
20.19
14.24
15.52
19.14
29.05
11.81
9.57
9.10
8.52
6.52
12.62

*
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Spovts

Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 272.00 1295 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 248.00 1181 *
Murder Machine part 2 - Tom Scheuerlein RIP Frank Gore - Anthony Nicastro

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 536.00 25.52 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 536.00 25.52 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 397.00 18.90 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00 17.48 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 273.00 13.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 136.00 6.48 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00 1252 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 302.00 1438 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00 1786 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00 1786 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 42400 20.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 301.00 14.33 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 * Allen Lazard WR GB 13 137.00 6.52 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 429.00 2043 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 163.00 7.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 216.00 10.29 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00 7.14 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00 852 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00 6.52 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00 6.52 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 272.00 1295 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 221.00 1052 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 222.00 1057 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 217.00 10.33 *
Oklahoma Outlaws-1 - Joe Daurizio SteelDawgs - John Falkowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 492.00 23.43 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 492.00 23.43 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 536.00 25.52 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00 11.05 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00 1252 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00 11.05 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 210.00 10.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 157.00 7.48 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 197.00 9.38 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00 20.19 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 42400 20.19 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 147.00 7.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00 852 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00 852 * Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00 6.52 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 248.00 1181 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 248.00 1181 *
OLD ASS FINGERS - Joe Toscano The Colony - Brett Scheuerlein

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00 17.48 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 492.00 2343 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 273.00 13.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 253.00 12.05 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 189.00 9.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 136.00 6.48 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 210.00 10.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00 11.05 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 14.24 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00 20.19 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 = Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 248.00 1181 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 277.00 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 * George Kittle TE SF 6 236.00 11.24 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 236.00 11.24 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 191.00 9.0 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00 852 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 218.00 10.38 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 148.00 7.05 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 191.00 9.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 272.00 1295 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 248.00 1181 *
RIP Fedora-wicz - Anthony Nicastro The Empire - Brett S.

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 536.00 25.52 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 492.00 23.43 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 517.00 24.62 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 302.00 1438 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00 1252 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 232.00 11.05 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 157.00 7.48 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00 1786 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 424.00 20.19 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 14.24 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 429.00 20.43 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 429.00 20.43 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 191.00 9.10 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00 7.14 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 147.00 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 147.00 7.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 179.00 852 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
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Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 272.00 1295 *

Tinas Team - Tina Martin

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00 17.48 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 189.00 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 197.00 9.38 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 222.00 1057 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 14.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 429.00 2043 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 236.00 11.24 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 191.00 9.10 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00 7.14 =
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.00 7.95 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 217.00 10.33 *
TTP-JON - Jon Hodson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 517.00 24.62 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 273.00 13.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.00 1252 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00 1786 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 402.00 19.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 182.00 8.67 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00 7.14 =
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 167.00 7.95 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 268.00 12.76 *
TTP-JOSH - Josh Graham

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 546.00 26.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 367.00 17.48 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 302.00 14.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 268.00 12.76 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 375.00 1786 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 237.00 1129 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 400.00 19.05 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 221.00 1052 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 42400 20.19 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 299.00 1424 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 326.00 1552 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 610.00 29.05 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 201.00 957 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 356.00 16.95 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 150.00 7.14 =
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 137.00 6.52 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 265.00 12.62 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 268.00 12.76 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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